E2C-H E2C-H
2
Proximity Sensor with Separate Amp
Resists Ambient Temperatures up to
200°C (392°F)
■ A wide operating temperature range of
-10° to 200°C (14° to 392°F)
■ Ideal for checking the closing of mold

■ Normally open/normally closed operation
switch-selectable
Ordering Information
Sensing head Sensing distance Sensor part number Amplifier part number
M8 Shielded 1.5 mm E2C-X1R5AH E2C-JC4CH
M12 2 mm E2C-X2AH E2C-JC4DH
M18 5 mm E2C-X5AH E2C-JC4EH
Heat-Resistant Inductive Prox. & Sep. Amp E2C-H
Note: Sensors with 5 m cables are available on special request.
Application Example
■ DETECTING POSITION OF MOLD HALVES